1. kolo VIESSMANN - pohar biatlone 2022-2023

Osrblie 29.12.2022 - 30.12.2022

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 27.7. 2024 o 14:35

(111) Rychlostné preteky 6km LS 150 - Muzi-MiC

#  Stcé
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(109)
(110)
(111)
(112)

Meno

STEVULA Daniel
REISTETTEREN Roman
PAVKOVCEK Milo$
MURDZIK Jan
TRIZNA Viliam
BERCIK Jan

STESKO Jan

JANDA Petr
KOSTELNIK Eduard
B  CECH Petr

EFEEEEEEER

Pocet pretekarov: 10
Start: 29.12.2022 13:51

Nar.

1970
1973
1969
1966
1971
1962
1966
1961
1969
1963

Klub / Krajina SB

UMB Biathlon Team
Klub biatlonu Predajna
Klub biatlonu Predajna
Klub biatlonu Bukovce
Klub biatlonu Predajna
KB Cierny Balog

Klub biatlonu Predajna
KB Jilemnice

Klub biatlonu Predajna
KB Jilemnice
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PB

Start

13:51:30
13:52:00
13:52:30
13:53:00
13:53:30
13:54:00
13:54:30
13:55:00
13:55:30
13:56:00
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